
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 300.0 10

2 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 215.6 265.0 8

3 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 201.0 255.0 6

4 WYATT CONKLIN Washburn Rural 207.8 255.0 4

5 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 219.4 255.0 2

6 TK Williams Wichita East High School 219.4 250.0 1

7 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 240.0 0

8 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 214.2 195.0 0

9 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 219.8 195.0 0

10 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 216.4 165.0 0

11 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 208.8 0 0

12 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 214.8 0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 215.0 0 0

14 Mathew Trejo Liberal High School 218.8 0 0

15 Julian Adame Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

16 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WYATT CONKLIN Washburn Rural 207.8 405.0 10

2 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 201.0 390.0 8

3 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 219.4 375.0 6

4 TK Williams Wichita East High School 219.4 365.0 4

5 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 360.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 215.6 355.0 1

7 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 219.8 325.0 0

8 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 214.2 315.0 0

9 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 315.0 0

10 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 216.4 275.0 0

11 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 208.8 0 0

12 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 214.8 0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 215.0 0 0

14 Mathew Trejo Liberal High School 218.8 0 0

15 Julian Adame Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

16 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 201.0 255.0 10

2 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 215.6 255.0 8

3 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 219.4 250.0 6

4 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 240.0 4

5 WYATT CONKLIN Washburn Rural 207.8 235.0 2

6 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 235.0 1

7 TK Williams Wichita East High School 219.4 235.0 0

8 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 219.8 215.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 214.2 195.0 0

10 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 216.4 160.0 0

11 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 208.8 0 0

12 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 214.8 0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 215.0 0 0

14 Mathew Trejo Liberal High School 218.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Julian Adame Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

16 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 201.0 900.0 10

2 WYATT CONKLIN Washburn Rural 207.8 895.0 8

3 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 219.4 880.0 6

4 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 215.6 875.0 4

5 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.6 855.0 2

6 TK Williams Wichita East High School 219.4 850.0 1

7 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 217.2 835.0 0

8 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 219.8 735.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 214.2 705.0 0

10 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 216.4 600.0 0

11 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 208.8 0 0

12 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 214.8 0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 215.0 0 0

14 Mathew Trejo Liberal High School 218.8 0 0

15 Julian Adame Liberal High School 219.6 0 0

16 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 219.6 0 0


